
SATURN TIMING CHAIN KIT
E-mail  Sale02@chin-ying.com

Tel  886-2-2883-3510  /  Taiwan

SATURN

ENGINE:

KIT NO. CY-STN005

NO PART NO. Description

1 CY-STN005-CH CHAIN 110L

2 CY-STN005-874 GEAR (CAM)  S-874T

3 CY-STN005-881 GEAR (CRANK) S-881

4 CY-STN005-TEN TENSIONER 9412

5 CY-STN005-L GUIDE  7414

6 CY-STN005-R GUIDE  7413

SATURN

ENGINE:

KIT NO. CY-STN006

NO PART NO. Description

1 CY-STN006-CH CHAIN 05Ex144L

2 CY-STN006-876( 2PCS ) GEAR (CAM)  S-876T ( 2PCS )

3 CY-STN006-881 GEAR (CRANK) S-881

4 CY-STN006-TEN TENSIONER 9412

5 CY-STN006-L GUIDE  7416

For  SATURN

1.9-8(1901CC) SC1, SL, SL1, SW1, SOHC 4CYL. 1999-2003 

1.9-7(1901CC) SC2, SL2, SW2, DOHC 4CYL. 1999-2003

5 CY-STN006-L GUIDE  7416

6 CY-STN006-R GUIDE  7415

SATURN

ENGINE: ION-1, ION-3, 2.2L L4 134 CID 2003-2005

ION-3, 2.2L L4 134 CID 2005-2007

L200  2.2L L4 134 CID 2001-2003

L300-1  2.2L L4 134 CID 2004

LS1, LS, LW1, 2.2L L4 134 CID 2004
LW200  2.2L L4 134 CID 2001-2003

KIT NO. CY-STN007 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

CY-STN007-A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

NO PART NO. Description

1 CY-STN007-CH CHAIN RC-1029 05EHx148L

2 CY-STN007-850 ( 2 PCS ) GEAR CAM S-850  ( 2 PCS )

3 CY-STN007-849 GEAR CRANK-OUTER S-849

4 CY-STN007-TEN TENSIONER 9374

5 CY-STN007-G/L GUIDE-LEFT 7381

6 CY-STN007-G/R GUIDE-RIGHT 7375

7 CY-STN007-G/U GUIDE-UPPER 7382

8 CY-STN007-CH CHAIN RC-1030 134L

9 CY-STN007-851 GEAR CRANK-LNNER S-851

10 CY-STN007-853 GEAR INTER SHAFT SPKT S-853

11 CY-STN007-855 GEAR EXHAUST SPROCKET S-855

12 CY-STN007-TEN TENSIONER 9383

13 CY-STN007-G/L GUIDE-LEFT 7385

14 CY-STN007-G/R GUIDE-RIGHT 7384

15 CY-STN007-G/U GUIDE-UPPER 7386

SATURN

ENGINE:

ION-2, ION-3, 2.2L L4 134 CID 2005-2007

L200  2.2L L4 134 CID 2001-2003

L300-1  2.2L L4 134 CID 2004

LS1, LS, LW1, 2.2L L4 134 CID 2004

LW200  2.2L L4 134 CID 2001-2003

VUE 2.2L L4 134 CID 2002-2007

KIT NO. CY-STN007-B

NO PART NO. Description

1 CY-STN007-CH CHAIN RC-1030 04Mx134L

2 CY-STN007-851 GEAR CRANK-LNNER S-851

ION-1, ION-3, 2.2L L4 134 CID 2003-2005

VUE 2.2L L4 134 CID 2002-2007

2 CY-STN007-851 GEAR CRANK-LNNER S-851

3 CY-STN007-853 GEAR INTER SHAFT SPKT S-853

4 CY-STN007-855 GEAR EXHAUST SPROCKET S-855

5 CY-STN007-TEN TENSIONER 9383

6 CY-STN007-G/L GUIDE-LEFT 7385

7 CY-STN007-G/R GUIDE-RIGHT 7384

8 CY-STN007-G/U GUIDE-UPPER 7386
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SATURN

ENGINE:

VUE 3.6L V6 217 CID DOHC 2008-2009

KIT NO. CY-STN008

NO PART NO. Description

1 CY-STN008-CH-1 CHAIN C753F 96L

2 CY-STN008-CH-2  (2PCS) CHAIN C754F 114L (2PCS)

3 CY-STN008-TEN-1 TENSIONER 9-5535

4 CY-STN008-TEN-2 TENSIONER 9-5536

5 CY-STN008-TEN-3 TENSIONER 9-5537

6 CY-STN008-L GUIDE 9-5530

7 CY-STN008-R GUIDE 9-5531

8 CY-STN008-U GUIDE 9-5532

9 CY-STN008-S GUIDE 9-5533

10 CY-STN008-D GUIDE 9-5534

SATURN

ENGINE:

OUTLOOK 3.6L V6 217 CID DHOC 2007-2008

VUE 3.6L V6 217 CID DHOC 2008-2009

KIT NO. CY-STN010

NO PART NO. Description

1 CY-STN010-CH-1 CHAIN C753F 96L

2 CY-STN010-CH-2 (2PCS) CHAIN C754F 114L (2PCS)

3 CY-STN010-TEN-R TENSIONER 9-5535

4 CY-STN010-TEN-L TENSIONER 9-5536

5 CY-STN010-TEN-D TENSIONER 9-5537

6 CY-STN010-D/U GUIDE 9-5530

7 CY-STN010-R/R GUIDE 9-5531

8 CY-STN010-L/R GUIDE 9-5532

9 CY-STN010-L/L GUIDE 9-5533

10 CY-STN010-R/L GUIDE 9-5534

11 CY-STN010-D/R GUIDE 9-5548

OUTLOOK 3.6L V6 217 CID DOHC 2007-2009

AURA 3.6L V6 217 CID DHOC 2007-2009
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